2012/2013 C.S.l. - GIRONE B

classifica completa 10° giornata

risultati della 10° giornata

SQUADRA

Pedrengo Basket
Leoni Scanzo
Pallac. Palosco "B"
Si e Sai Bagnatica
Pol.Or.Clusone
C.M.B. Almeé

Latin Brothers
Pallac. Palosco "A"
Pol.Com.Tavernola

Boccaleone Basket

Fiorente 1946 Colognola

Basket Or. Stezzano

Pol. Imiberg

Pol. Grassobbio

Brusabasket

Scanzorosciate - Palazzetto Via
Ambrosoli

Tavernola Bergamasca - Palestra

Via Rino

Stezzano - Palestra Via Vallini

Palosco - Palestra Scuole Medie
Via Alcide De Gasperi

Bergamo - Palestra Via Cornaghera

Alme - Palestra Via Don Iseni

Clusone - Palestra Via San
Vincenzo de” Paoli

Bagnatica - Palagym Via Kennedy

www.pallacanestropalosco.it

PT G
20 10
16 °
14 10
14 °
12 °
12 °
10 °
10 °
8 9
8 9
4 9
4 9
4 10
4 10
0 10

Leoni Scanzo

Pol.Com.Tavernola

Basket Or. Stezzano

Pallac. Palosco "A"

Boccaleone Basket

C.M.B. Almé

Pol.Or.Clusone

Si e Sai Bagnatica

10

57 - 52
59 - 51
66 - 40
44 - 38
69 - 41
78 - 83
65 - 61

10

PF PS
560 417
494 332
529 438
502 429
561 461
486 489
526 417
453 415
457 445
470 488
432 503
397 482
553 658
307 536
439 656

Latin Brothers

Pol. Imiberg

Pol. Grassobbio

Pallac. Palosco "B"

Brusabasket

Pedrengo Basket

Fiorente 1946 Colognola

RIPOSA

DP
143

162

91

73

100

109

38

12

-18

-105

-229

-217
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